

**TABULATION OF BIDS FOR: TXCDBG Downtown Revitalization Program Sidewalk Improvements, City of Leakey, Texas**


BIDS RECEIVED: 10/1/2024

PE Firm Registration No. 1151

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	BASE BID		RKW Irrigation & Landscaping, LLC		TexasChile, Inc.		AR6 Construction & Engineering, LLC	
				Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount		
1	1	LS	Mobilization, Bonds & Insurance	\$ 13,250.00	\$ 13,250.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	1	LS	Traffic Control Plan	\$ 9,427.47	\$ 9,427.47	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 3,360.00
3	1	LS	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan	\$ 9,802.00	\$ 9,802.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,540.00	\$ 3,540.00	\$ 3,540.00	\$ 3,540.00
4	1	LS	Site Demolition	\$ 31,472.00	\$ 31,472.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 82,470.00	\$ 82,470.00	\$ 82,470.00	\$ 82,470.00
5	978	SY	4" Thick Class "A" Concrete Sidewalk (ADA Compliant Route)	\$ 124.83	\$ 122,083.74	\$ 120.00	\$ 117,360.00	\$ 206.50	\$ 201,957.00	\$ 206.50	\$ 201,957.00
6	20	EA	ADA Compliant Detectable Warning Surface	\$ 376.00	\$ 7,520.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 581.00	\$ 11,620.00	\$ 581.00	\$ 11,620.00
7	8	EA	Standard Handicap Curb Ramp	\$ 550.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 4,609.00	\$ 36,872.00	\$ 4,609.00	\$ 36,872.00
8	214	SY	Concrete Driveway Apron	\$ 166.80	\$ 35,695.20	\$ 162.00	\$ 34,668.00	\$ 222.97	\$ 47,715.58	\$ 222.97	\$ 47,715.58
9	113	LF	Standard Curb and Gutter	\$ 64.78	\$ 7,320.14	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,390.00	\$ 49.20	\$ 5,559.60	\$ 49.20	\$ 5,559.60
10	4	EA	Standard Concrete Wheel Stop	\$ 165.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 212.50	\$ 850.00	\$ 212.50	\$ 850.00
11	1	EA	Sidewalk Trench Drain	\$ 880.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
12	1	LS	Testing Laboratory Services	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
13	672	LF	8" Solid White Lane Divider Striping	\$ 4.40	\$ 2,956.80	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,344.00	\$ 6.33	\$ 4,253.76	\$ 6.33	\$ 4,253.76
14	15	LF	2" White Solid Stop Bar Striping 24" Wide	\$ 25.67	\$ 385.05	\$ 3.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 30.68	\$ 460.20	\$ 30.68	\$ 460.20
15	1	EA	White Cross Walk Stiping 24" Wide	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,655.00	\$ 2,655.00	\$ 2,655.00	\$ 2,655.00
16	224	EA	Reflective Raised Pavement Markers	\$ 15.40	\$ 3,449.60	\$ 3.50	\$ 784.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 3,696.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 3,696.00
17	5	EA	Handicap Parking Signage	\$ 687.60	\$ 3,438.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 594.00	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 594.00	\$ 2,970.00
18	2	EA	Handicap Parking Markings	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 177.00	\$ 354.00	\$ 177.00	\$ 354.00
19	1	LS	Temporary Project Sign	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,770.00	\$ 1,770.00	\$ 1,770.00	\$ 1,770.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID PRICE (Items thru 19)</b>					<b>\$ 265,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 324,191.00</b>	<b>**</b>		<b>\$ 436,003.14</b>	

\*\* Due to calculation error, AR6 Construction & Engineering, LLC's Base Bid is lower than what was read aloud at the Bid Opening.

I, JONATHAN AARON BAUM, P.E. #100982, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE REFERENCED BIDS WERE RECEIVED, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ADVERTISED PROCEDURES, OPENED, AND READ ALOUD. THE BID TABULATION HEREIN IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE REPRESENTATION OF THE BIDS READ ALOUD.

  
 JONATHAN AARON BAUM, P.E., #100982



10/21/2024